Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
LOS ANGELES, CA.

EVENT DATE: MAY 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: THURSDAY
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
Black Astroturf Cover, 40ft x 80ft
Crystal Chandeliers
Services
Delivery, Install, and Pick Up
Notes
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ORDER #002377

Shaindy Maryles

Order Date: May 20, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $2,800.00 T
4 $550.00 T
1 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,800.00

$2,200.00

$750.00

$5,000.00
$750.00
$475.00
($0.00)
$6,225.00
($0.00)
$6,225.00
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