ORDER #002377



Shaindy Maryles

PO: Shipping Address: LOS ANGELES, CA.

EVENT DATE: MAY 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: THURSDAY PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: May 20, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
Black Astroturf Cover, 40ft x 80ft	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.00
Crystal Chandeliers	4	\$550.00	Т	\$2,200.00
Services				
Delivery, Install, and Pick Up	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
otes		Total Produc	cts:	\$5,000.00
	Total La	bor/Services/Mi	sc:	\$750.00
		Taxe	es:	\$475.00
		Discour	ıts:	(\$0.00)
		То	tal:	\$6,225.00
		Paymer	ıts:	(\$0.00)
		Balan	ce:	\$6,225.00